

D-GEF Secretariat, JA-121, DLF Tower - A, Jasola District Center, New Delhi-110025, INDIA Tel.:+91-11-26943664, Fax.:+91-11-26970075 24*7*365 Helpline No.+91-8860635075, Whatsapp No.+91-9810070075 info@dgef.inwww.dgef.in

Ref No.: DGEF/A/18

PAYMENT OPTIONS

S. No.	MODE OF PAYMENTS	DETAILS
1.	BY RTGS/NEFT/ INTERNATIONAL WIRE TRANSFER	Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation, A/c No. 50100223204588, HDFC Bank, Branch- Jasola, Address: Shop No 30 & 31, DLF Tower - A, JasolaVihar, New Delhi - 110025, DELHI.IFSC Code - HDFC0000923, MICR Code -110240122, Swift Code- HDFCINBBDEL
2.	BY ECS/CASH DEPOSIT	Deposit Cash at any Branch of HDFC Bankacross the India in favor of Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation, A/c No. 50100223204588.
3.	BY DEMAND DRAFT/CHEQUE	The Payment (Cheque / DD) should be drawn in Favour of Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation , at New Delhi
4.	BY CREDIT CARD/ DEBIT CARD	Swapping Machine Available at- Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation , JA-120, 1 st Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi-110025
5.	BY PAYMENTS GATEWAY	Pay Online through link- http://www.dgef.in/payment

Note: **1. PAYMENT ADVICE**- After deposit/transfer please send us the payment advice/reconciliation at our address or e-mail to us at convener@dgef.in with cc to convener@dgef.in with cc to

- **2. ISSUE RECEIPT** After deposit/transfer the amount receipt shall be issue within 2 working days.
- 3. PAN Card: AACTD3633N
- **4. GSTIN.-** 07AACTD3633N1ZK

Initiatives of DGEF:

Electricity Laws-Online Certificate Course | International Energy Arbitration Centre (IEAC) | Training /Workshop for capacity building in energy sector | TILA International Conference on Energy (TICE) | TILA International Moot Court Competition on Energy & International Laws (TIMCCE) | Energy for all (Annual Journal)